
Conference I

Hempstead 11 1

Baldwin 11 1

Farmingdale 9 3

Uniondale 8 4

Lawrence 7 5

Oceanside 7 5

Lorrg Beach 6 6

Freeport 5 7

Massapequa 4 8

Plainview JFK 4 8

Syosset 3 9

Port Washington 3 9

Hicksville 3 9

East Meadow 3 9



Conference II

Garden City 11 1

Sewanhaka 11 1

Wes-bury 9 3

MacArthur 9 3

South Side 8 4

Elmont 5 7

Great Neck North 6 6

Bellmore JFK 7 5

Mepham 5 7

Hewlett 4 8

Herricks 3 9

Valley Stream Central 4 8

Carey 1 11



Calhoun 1 11



Conference III

167.5 Roosevelt 12

165.9 Seaford 9

139.2 Roslyn 10

135.9 Lynbrook 9

119.1 Glen Cove 7

116.6 Great Neck South 7

108.4 Division 7

93.3 Plainedge 4

89.1 West Hempstead 4

69.9 Clarke 3

68.3 Bethpage 4

68.3 Mineola 4

67.4 Wantagh 2

60.7 New Hyde Park 2



Conference IV

161.7 Malverne 11

160.0 Oyster Bay 10

146.7 Jericho 9

122.4
Cold Spring

Harbor
9

118.3 Manhasset 7

109.2 Wheatley 7

105.0 East Rockaway 6

104.0
Valley Stream

North
6

90.8 Locust Valley 6

87.5 Friends Academy 4

84.2 Island Trees 5

77.4
Valley Stream

South
5

55.8 North Shore 2



46.6 Floral Park 2

Carle Place 1



0 172.2

3 135.7

2 135.7

3 134.0

5 128.9

5 116.5

5 109.0

8 99.7

8 86.5

9 79.8

8 77.3

8 75.7

10 60.7

10 55.7



1 152.4

2 147.4

3 132.5

3 124.2

5 120.8

5 115.0

6 109.9

6 106.7

6 100.8

8 97.5

7 94.6

7 88.3

10 69.2



10 61.7

11 53.4



Conference I W L W L PTS Conference III W L W L PTS

Hempstead 11 1 16 1 167.5 Roosevelt 12 0 16 1 172.2

Baldwin 11 1 16 1 165.9 Seaford 9 3 135.7

Farmingdale 9 3 139.2 Roslyn 10 2 135.7

Uniondale 8 4 135.9 Lynbrook 9 3 134.0

Lawrence 7 5 10 7 119.1 Glen Cove 7 5 128.9

Oceanside 7 5 116.6 Great Neck South 7 5 116.5

Lorrg Beach 6 6 108.4 Division 7 5 109.0

Freeport 5 7 93.3 Plainedge 4 8 99.7

Massapequa 4 8 89.1 West Hempstead 4 8 86.5

Plainview JFK 4 8 69.9 Clarke 3 9 79.8

Syosset 3 9 68.3 Bethpage 4 8 77.3

Port Washington 3 9 68.3 Mineola 4 8 75.7

Hicksville 3 9 67.4 Wantagh 2 10 60.7

East Meadow 3 9 60.7 New Hyde Park 2 10 55.7

Conference II W L W L PTS Conference IV W L W L PTS

Garden City 11 1 16 1 161.7 Malverne 11 1 152.4

Sewanhaka 11 1 160.0 Oyster Bay 10 2 12 5 147.4

Westbury 9 3 146.7 Jericho 9 3 132.5

MacArthur 9 3 122.4 Cold Spring Harbor 9 3 124.2

South Side 8 4 118.3 Manhasset 7 5 120.8

Elmont 5 7 109.2 Wheatley 7 5 115.0

Great Neck North 6 6 105.0 East Rockaway 6 6 109.9

Bellmore JFK 7 5 104.0 Valley Stream North 6 6 106.7

Mepham 5 7 90.8 Locust Valley 6 6 100.8

Hewlett 4 8 87.5 Friends Academy 4 8 97.5

Herricks 3 9 84.2 Island Trees 5 7 94.6

Valley Stream Central 4 8 77.4 Valley Stream South 5 7 88.3

Carey 1 11 55.8 North Shore 2 10 69.2

Calhoun 1 11 46.6 Floral Park 2 10 61.7

Carle Place 1 11 53.4
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